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Jévenes Jinetes - 12 Calificativa

Ordenes de Salida

*******

Comunidad
de Madrid

21 de Junio de 2019

0os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CALEA 8
CAMAX L / CARENTINA /
2010 / CASTANA /
WESTF

TWIGGY KA
DOLLAR DE LA PIERRE /
LARRA LOUVO X QUICK
STAR / 2007 / CASTANA

/ SF

GENIO ROCK
APACHE D'ADRIERS /
ANTONIA X CALVARO Z
/2012 / ALAZANA /
NONE

QUENTIN DU
JARRIEN
FRENCH CANCAN /
GEISHA D"OSMOY X
SIRANO DE FONTAINE /
2004 / BAYO / SF

ANNABELLE
DUTCH CAPITOL /
CASSANDRA Z / 2005 /
CASTANA / KWPN

ECLYPSE DE LUNA
BIGARO / LUNA DE MAR
/2008 / CASTANA / CDE

VIACE HOUSTON
DHz
VA-VITE / WITHNEY VD
DWERSE HAGEN /2010
/ CASTANA / ZANG

L.A.C.

121403

115738

127395

105429

105103

85942

128113

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ, Rodrigo

VIRGINIA SANCHEZ
MORENO / NONE

VERDU VIDAL, Otti

OTTI VERDU VIDAL /
NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES BODELON /
Y.SANTO DOMINGO

TRIGO RUIZ,
Marta
SHOW JUMPIING
HORSE S.L / NONE

IZQUIERDO
SANCHEZ, David
Y.DUCAL SL / NONE

LOUMAYE
KABERGHS, Sara
MANUEL DAVILA
MARTIN / MANUEL
DAVILA MARTIN

JIMENEZ CORDON,
Carmen
CARMEN JIMENEZ
CORDON / NONE

L.D.N.

45969

220324

14425

17338

235653

112622

44202
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